May 13, 2024
David P. Rhoades
Senior Vice President
Constellation Energy Generation, LLC
President and Chief Nuclear Officer (CNO)
Constellation Nuclear
4300 Winfield Road
Warrenville, IL 60555

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71111.12 Work Orders  05355581
71111.15 Corrective Action
Documents
IR 04734840
71111.15 Corrective Action
Documents
IR 04739399
71111.20 Miscellaneous  Just in Time
Training Rapid
Deployment – tq-
aa-224-f310 for
Peach Bottom
P2F11
eSOMS
Clearance – 22-2-
07-0003
71111.24 Drawings  6280-M-361,
Sheet 1
P&I Diagram Residual Heat Removal System Revision 88
71111.24 Procedures  ST-O-010-301-2 'A' RHR Loop Pump, Valve Flow and Unit Cooler Functional
and Inservice Test
Revision 55
71111.24 Procedures  ST-O-052-153-2 E3 D/G Simulated Unit 2 ECCS Signal Auto Start With Off-
Site Power Available And Full Load Test
Revision 20
71111.24 Work Orders  04675063
71111.24 Work Orders  04909229
04909225
Replace RMS-3-13A-S024- EQ PM
Replace RMS-3-13A-S017- EQ PM
71111.24 Work Orders  5280102
71152A Corrective Action
Documents
IR 04699907
71152A Corrective Action
Documents
IR 04711158
71152A Corrective Action
Documents
IR 04714455
71152A Corrective Action
Documents
IR 04718294
71152A Engineering
Changes
640060 Min Wall Repair of 18" HPSW Pipe in Off Gas Pipe Tunnel
U3 A/C Supply to RHR Heat Exchanger
Revision 1
71152A Engineering 640091 RISC-3 50.69 Evaluation - HPSW Pinhole Leak in Off-Gas Revision 1
11
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Changes  Pipe Tunnel
71152A Work Orders  05410266
71153 Corrective Action
Documents
IR 04738575